PPAANN--TTEERRMM ® Terminal Kits 3 - 5
PPAANN--TTEERRMM Terminal Plastic Kit Boxes 3
PPAANN--TTEERRMM Terminal Steel Kit Boxes 4
Industrial Maintenance Steel Kit Boxes 4 - 5
Steel Kit Storage Slide Racks 5
PP--CCOONNNN ™ Screw-On Wire Connector Kit 3
PP--CCOONNNN Screw-On Wire Connector Plastic Kit 3
PPAANN--SSTTEEEELL™ Stainless Steel Cable Tie Kit 6

seals and protects
against moisture
Thick Wall Heat Shrink Part Number System
HST 0.4 -   3 -   Q 2
TYPE Expanded Diameter PC Length Package Quantity Color
HST 0.4 - .40"(10.2mm) 3 - 3"(76.2mm) 1 - 1 Pc. None-Black
0.8 - .80"(20.3mm) 6 - 6"(152.4mm) 2 - 2 Pcs. 2 - Red
1.1 - 1.10"(27.9mm) 9 - 9"(228.6mm) 3 - 3 Pcs.
1.5 - 1.50"(38.1mm) 12 - 12"(304.8mm) 5 - 5 Pcs.
2.0 - 2.00"(50.8mm) 48 - 4"(1.2M) X - 10 Pcs.
3.0 - 3.00"(76.2mm) Q - 25 Pcs.
Ordering information - HST in Standard Packages
Part
Number
Minimum
Expanded I.D.
In. (mm)
Maximum
Recovered I.D.
In. (mm)
Conductor
Size Range
AWG/MCM (mm2)
Minimum
Cable O.D.
In. (mm)
Maximum
Connector
O.D.
In. (mm)
Tube
Length
In. (mm)
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
HST0.4-6-3
HST0.4-6-X‡
HST0.8-6-3
HST0.8-6-X‡
HST0.8-9-X‡
HST0.8-12-5‡
HST1.1-6-3
HST1.1-6-X‡
HST1.1-9-2
HST1.1-9-X‡
HST1.1-12-5‡
HST1.5-9-X
HST1.5-12-1
HST1.5-12-5
HST2.0-9-5
HST2.0-12-2
HST3.0-12-2
.40" (10.1)
.80" (20.3)
1.10" (27.9)
1.50" (38.1)
2.00" (50.8)
3.00"(76.2)
.15" (3.8)
.20" (5.1)
.37" (9.4)
.50" (12.7)
.65" (16.5)
1.00" (25.4)
#12-#6
(4-10)
#8-#1/0
(10-50)
#2-#4/0
(35-95)
#3/0-400 MCM
(95-185)